1 SP Silicon Power Silicon Power P34A60 2TB NVMe PCIe
M.2 SSD, 3D TLC NAND with SLC Cache, Up to 2200MB/s,
M.2 2280 Internal Solid State Drive for Desktop Laptop PC
Computer | B07ZQ97H3W ( B07ZQ97H3W ) 
HSN:85437049

₹8,622.04 1 ₹8,622.04 9% CGST ₹775.98 ₹10,174.00

9% SGST ₹775.98

TOTAL: ₹1,551.96 ₹10,174.00
Amount in Words:
Ten Thousand One Hundred Seventy-four only

Sold By :
CLICKTECH RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED 
* Building No. 5, BGR Warehousing Complex,
Near Shiv Sagar Hotel, Village Vahuli, Bhiwandi,
Thane
BHIWANDI, MAHARASHTRA, 421302
IN

PAN No: AAJCC9783E
GST Registration No: 27AAJCC9783E1Z7

Billing Address :